
DRAFT LANE DRAW
Te Waka o Aoraki Sprints 2021 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 11 Dec 2021

001 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 9:00 AM
1
2 TWP THOMAS, K-lee
3 Te Awahaku SMITH, Melanie
4 Te Awahaku GRIFFITHS-LLOYD, Ashlee
5 TWP EXTON, Nicky
6

002 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 9:05 AM
1 Te Awahaku KILLICK, Teagan
2 Te Awahaku DAWE, Maddie
3 TWP O'GRADY, Anna
4 Te Awahaku CLUTTERBUCK, Ashleigh
5 Te Awahaku SOBOLEVA, Anna
6

003 J16 Men W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:10 AM
1
2 TWP Tainui Pauling
3 TWP Arirangi Stevens
4 TWP Te Kaio Cranwell
5
6

004 J19 Men W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:10 AM
1
2
3
4
5 TWP Waikahutia Tamati-Tupai
6

005 Int Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:15 AM
1
2 TWP Metua Cranwell
3
4
5
6
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006 J16 Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:15 AM
1
2
3 TWP Ngarita Mackenzie
4 TWP Mereana Morgan
5
6

007 J19 Women W1 500m (Quota 4) St. Final 9:15 AM
1
2
3
4
5 TWP Rerekiao Perenara-O'Connell
6 TWP Mahina Kanatova

008 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 9:20 AM
1
2 Waitaha SMITH, Rob
3 TWP PAYNE, Rob
4 Te Tai ò Aorere HARDINGE, Glenn
5 Waitaha AFITU, Ben
6

009 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 9:25 AM
1
2 Waitaha HOLLAMBY, Murray
3 Waitaha WILLIAMS, Barney
4 TWP PAPALI'I, Vai
5 TWP PRYOR, Lyle
6

010 Master 70 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:25 AM
1 Waitaha WATTS, John
2
3
4
5
6

011 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  1 / 2 9:30 AM
1 Maitahi HEAD, Seb
2 TWP Steve Brett
3 TWP CRANWELL, Iaean
4 TWP MACDONALD, Dave
5 Waitaha Wayne Perrett
6
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012 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  2 / 2 9:35 AM
1 TWP MARQUET, Murray
2 TWP GILRAY, Ross
3 Te Awahaku MITCHELL, Peter
4 Maitahi DAVIES, Tony
5 Te Tai ò Aorere HARDINGE, Glenn
6

Break

013 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:50 AM
1 Maitahi HORVATH, Zoe
2 Maitahi HEATH, Linda
3
4
5
6

014 Gld Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:50 AM
1
2
3 Waikawa KINGI, Tracey
4
5
6

015 Master 70 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4)5 St. Final 9:50 AM
1
2
3
4 Maitahi BLYTHE, Jan
5
6

016 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St. Final 9:50 AM
1
2
3
4
5 TWP HERLIHY, Merryn
6 Waitaha RATCLIFF, Penny
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017 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) St. Final 9:55 AM
1 TWP ATKINSON-MCGUIRE, Dan
2 TWP LALOMILO, Fai
3 TWP LOBB, Jon
4 Te Awahaku Mark Cresswell
5 Te Awahaku Caleb Te Kahu
6 TWP Dan Hickey

018 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) St. Final 10:00 AM
1 TWP Dave Van De Geest
2 TWP FIRTH, Dan
3 TWP PAULING, Craig
4 TWP James Young
5 TWP Ross Gilray
6 TWP Matt Jermyn

019 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Final 10:05 AM

020 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Final 10:10 AM

021 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Final 10:15 AM

022 Taitama - W6 500 St. Final 10:20 AM
1 TWP Auhuka
2 TWP Kahotea
3

023 Int Men - W6 500 St. Final 10:25 AM
1 TWP Totoweka
2 TWP Inaka
3 TWP Kokopu

Break

024 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) St. Final 10:40 AM
1
2 TWP PAULING, Tainui
3 TWP STEVENS, Arirangi
4 TWP CRANWELL, Te Kaio
5 TWP TAMATI-TUPA'I, Waikahutia
6
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025 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) St. Final 10:45 AM
1 TWP CRANWELL, Metua
2 TWP MORGAN, Mereana
3 TWP MACKENZIE, Ngarita
4 TWP KANAVATOA, Mahina
5 TWP PERENARA-O'CONNELL, Rerekiao
6

026 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 3 10:50 AM
1
2 TWP O'GRADY, Anna
3 Te Awahaku KILLICK, Teagan
4 Te Awahaku CLUTTERBUCK, Ashleigh
5 Waitaha RATCLIFF, Penny
6

027 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 3 10:55 AM
1
2 Te Awahaku SMITH, Melanie
3 Maitahi HEATH, Linda
4 TWP EXTON, Nicky
5 Te Awahaku DAWE, Maddie
6

028 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 3 11:00 AM
1 Te Awahaku GRIFFITHS-LLOYD, Ashlee
2 Maitahi HORVATH, Zoe
3 Te Awahaku SOBOLEVA, Anna
4 TWP HERLIHY, Merryn
5 TWP THOMAS, K-lee
6

029 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 4 11:05 AM
1 Te Awahaku CRESSWELL, Mark
2 TWP ATKINSON-MCGUIRE, Dan
3 TWP LALOMILO, Fai
4 TWP PAPALI'I, Vai
5 TWP Dan Hickey
6 TWP Matt Jermyn

030 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 4 11:10 AM
1 TWP PAULING, Craig
2 Maitahi HEAD, Seb
3 Te Awahaku MITCHELL, Peter
4 TWP LOBB, Jon
5 TWP CRANWELL, Iaean
6 TWP Dave Van De Geest
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031 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 4 11:15 AM
1 Te Awahaku TE KAHU, Caleb
2 TWP FIRTH, Dan
3 TWP PAYNE, Rob
4 Maitahi DAVIES, Tony
5 TWP MACDONALD, Dave
6 TWP James Young

032 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 4 11:20 AM
1 TWP GILRAY, Ross
2 TWP MARQUET, Murray
3 Te Tai ò Aorere HARDINGE, Glenn
4 TWP Steve Brett
5 TWP PRYOR, Lyle
6

033 Taitama - W6 250 St. Final 11:25 AM
1 TWP Auhuka
2 TWP Kahotea
3

034 Int Men - W6 1000 St. Final 11:30 AM
1 TWP Totoweka
2 TWP Inaka
3 TWP Kokopu

035 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Final 11:37 AM

036 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Final 11:42 AM

Lunch Break

037 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 12:47 PM
1 Te Awahaku Ktare
2 TWP Kaipu
3 TWP Manawanui

038 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:52 PM
1 TWP Mahutonga
2 TWP Waitarere
3 Te Awahaku Poaka
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039 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 1 12:57 PM
1 TWP Aoraki Matatu
2 TWP Twp Open Men
3 Te Awahaku Karat

040 J19 Men - W6 500 St. Final 1:02 PM
1 TWP Kahuraki
2
3

041 Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 1:02 PM
1
2 TWP Twp Master Men
3

042 Snr Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 1:02 PM
1
2
3 Maitahi Krakenz

043 J16 Women - W6 500 St. Final 1:07 PM
1 TWP Takiwai
2
3

044 J19 Women - W6 500 St. Final 1:07 PM
1
2 TWP Aotea
3

045 Gld Master Women - W6 500 St. Final 1:07 PM
1
2
3 Maitahi Great Aunties

046 Gld Master Men - W6 500 St. Final 1:12 PM
1 TWP Koroua Express
2 TWP Twp Poro Koroua
3 Waitaha Kai Ngaru

047 Open Women - W6 500 Final 1:17 PM
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048 Open Men - W6 500 Final 1:22 PM

Break

049 J16 Women - W6 1000 St. Final 1:42 PM
1 TWP Takiwai
2
3

050 J19 Women - W6 1000 St. Final 1:42 PM
1
2 TWP Aotea
3

051 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 St. Final 1:42 PM
1
2
3 Maitahi Great Aunties

052 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 1:49 PM
1 TWP Kaipu
2 Te Awahaku Ktare
3 TWP Manawanui

053 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 1:59 PM
1 Te Awahaku Poaka
2 TWP Mahutonga
3 TWP Waitarere

054 Open Men - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 1 2:09 PM
1 Te Awahaku Karat
2 TWP Aoraki Matatu
3 TWP Twp Open Men

055 J19 Men - W6 1000 St. Final 2:19 PM
1 TWP Kahuraki
2
3

056 Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 2:19 PM
1
2 TWP Twp Master Men
3
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057 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 2:19 PM
1
2
3 Maitahi Krakenz

058 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 St. Final 2:26 PM
1 TWP Twp Poro Koroua
2 TWP Koroua Express
3 Waitaha Kai Ngaru

059 Open Women - W6 1500 Final 2:33 PM

060 Open Men - W6 1500 Final 2:43 PM

Pack Down
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